Account Transactions

Minority Empowerment Network Inc

Date Range: Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024 Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

DATE	DESCRIPTION	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
Donation Under: Income > Income				
Starting Balance				\$0.00
Jan 10, 2024	Donation from Khagendra GC		\$600.00	\$600.00
Jan 16, 2024	Donation from Raju Tuladhar		\$500.00	\$1,100.00
Jan 21, 2024	Donation from Shyam Karki		\$933.02	\$2,033.02
Feb 20, 2024	Donation from Rashmina Karki		\$250.00	\$2,283.02
Feb 20, 2024	Donation from Hasina Karki Deertz		\$250.00	\$2,533.02
Feb 26, 2024	Donation from Chhemang Lama		\$500.00	\$3,033.02
Mar 28, 2024	Donation from Laxmi Karki Gurung		\$100.00	\$3,133.02
May 06, 2024	Donation from Bimal Ghale		\$350.00	\$3,483.02
Aug 12, 2024	Donation from Aditya Rayamajhi		\$150.00	\$3,633.02
Sep 05, 2024	Donation from Binod Chapagain		\$250.00	\$3,883.02
Sep 20, 2024	Donation from Rajan Maharjan		\$100.00	\$3,983.02
Totals and Ending Balance		\$0.00	\$3,983.02	\$3,983.02
Balance Change Difference between starting and ending balances				\$3,983.02